DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CONSTRUCTION
• Polyester epoxy powdercoat finish tested to
meet 1000 hour salt spray rating.
• All fasteners are Stainless Steel. Tamper
resistant (TR) fasteners are optional
• Costal grade finish option adds a clear

lifeshield
Lighting for Complex Spaces
ORDERING GUIDE
PVNTR – – – – –
Housing Size Wattage/Output CCT/CRI Driver
PVNTR Prevent
Round
13 1 13" Round
<3.5" deep
17 1 17" Round
<4.2" deep
10 13" - 10W / 1,300 lm
20 13" - 20W / 2,500 lm
30 13" - 30W / 3,500 lm
40 13" - 40W / 4,500 lm
20 17" - 20W / 2,500 lm
30 17" - 30W / 3,500 lm
40 17" - 40W / 4,500 lm
50 17" - 50W / 6,000 lm
60 17" - 60W / 7,000 lm
70 17" - 70W / 7,500 lm
27K8 2700K 80 CRI
27K9 2700K 90 CRI
30K8 3000K 80 CRI
30K9 3000K 90 CRI
35K8 3500K 80 CRI
35K9 3500K 90 CRI
40K8 4000K 80 CRI
40K9 4000K 90 CRI
50K8 5000K 80 CRI
50K9 5000K 90 CRI
GN 2 Green LED 530nm
RD 2 Red LED 630nm
AM 2 Amber LED 590nm
BL 2 Blue LED 470nm
NDM Non Dimming
D05 5% Dimming 0-10V
D01 1% Dimming 0-10V
DS1 Soft-Start 1% Dimming 0-10V
DS5 Soft-Start 5% Dimming, 0-10V
D00 Dim-to-off (1%) 0-10V
DS0 Soft-Start (Dim-to-off) (1%)
0-10V
LEC 3, 6 HI-Lume 1% Ecosystem LED
driver
Example: PVNTR-13-20-30K8-D01-UNV-WHT-OCM
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
– – – –
Voltage Application Finish Options Control Options
UNV 120-277V
347 4 347V
Blank Standard
CGF Costal Grade
Finish
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
BLT Black Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Gray Smooth
LGT Light Gray Matte Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHS White Gloss Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
VGT Green Landscape Decorative
CC Custom Color
TR Tamper Resistant
Stainless Steel
Fasteners
EM 5 10W battery (0°C)